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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT R ;ﬁ
SUMMARY PAGE o
(Please Print or Type)
' i f‘s"g v
AT IR b
Seclion | . Pﬁ l: 21
Nsme of Candidate or Polifical Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (ifcz'hdtdaté)‘;; 1) ¢ District (if any)
AUTOPAC TATE -V SiaTs
| Malling Address Cilyand Zp Home Phone AH
4980 W, State St Boise 83703 208 853-466
[Name of Pohbcal Treasurer
Trent Wright

| Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phane
4980 W. State St Boise 83703 208 853-4668
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee 1 Political Treasurer [
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: 2 Original O Amendment
This report is for the perlod from 01 /01 /2014 through 05 /13 2014

B 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [J 30 Day Post-Primary Report [ Oclober 10 Pre-General Report

] 7 Day Pre-General Report {0 30 Day Post-General Report O Annual Report

[J Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Repert:  [1  Yes 0O No
Section I STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS CR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures duting this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column I, Section IV.

[ 1hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMNI COLUMN 1|
figures to the Cotumn 1} figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Perlod Calendar Year
to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §_ XXXXXX $ 38.658.00
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** g 38.658.00 §  XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ 38.858.00 ¢ 38,658.00
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ Eﬂ‘lo___ $ _____9’350‘00 -
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Sublract line 5 from line 4) § 29,308.00 g 29,308.00
Line 7. Qutstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) g 000
*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all repoﬂé filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.
Section V
Return This Report To:
Ben Ysursa i
Secretary of State l, Trent Wright _ , hereby certify that the information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Political Treasurer
Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phons: (208) 334-2852 - &
Fax: (208) 334-2282 d} 7 9

Signature of PMurer
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05-13-*14 16:11 FROM- |daho Auto Dealers 2088536671 T-629 P0003/0004 F-297
DETAILED SUMMARY
Name of Candidate or Committee: AUTOPAC
Contnbuttons __________ . et e s e e s e s
Unitemized Contributions (850 and less) # of Contnbutors 9_____ N
 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedute A sheets) + 3
In-Kind Contributions (Total of aIl Contnbutron amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $
" Loans (Tolal of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) +
Total Contnbuttons (Transfer thls ﬁgure to page 1 Sectlon lV Llne 3) = $0.00
EXPe”d"”' es . -
# of Expenditures 33 + $9,350.00
B res (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + §
ln-Klnd Expenditures (Total of all Expendtture amounts from Schedule C eheets) + $
" LoanR Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + §

Loans Cre i
Outsta

" New Loans recelved durtng this reporting perlod

g Balance from prewous reportmg perlod

”Nevr Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting perlod
(Total of all New Ingurred Debt amounts from Scheduls E sheets)

 Subtotal |
Repayments of Loans made dunng thls reportmg penod
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

mﬁeeayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Pledged Contnbutrons
Unitemized Pledged Contnbuttons ($50 and less) gof Pledges

 Itemized Pledged Contnbutlons thts Penod (Total of all Schedule F sheets) -
Total Pledged Contrtbuttons thls penod

Page 2

 CroftCard and Det Repayments (TO“" of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)
Total Expendttures (Transfer thts ﬂgure to page 1, Section 1V, Llne 5) -

Total Outstandlng Balance at close of thls penod (Transfer th|s l' figure: lo page 1 "S'lechon lv Lme 7) R

(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule Dsheets) | *
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5/13/2014

Date Sent
3/27/2014
4/16/2014
4/17/2014
4/18/2014
5/7/2014
5/8/2014
5/9/2014
5/10/2014
5/11/2014
5/12/2014
5/13/2014
5/14/2014
5/15/2014
5/16/2014
5/17/2014
5/18/2014
5/19/2014
5/20/2014
5/21/2014
5/22/2014
5/23/2014
5/24/2014
5/25/2014
5/26/2014
5/27/2014
5/28/2014
5/29/2014
5/30/2014
5/31/2014
6/1/2013
6/2/2014
6/3/2014
6/4/2014

Name

Otter for idaho
Todd Lakey
Robert Anderst
Rick YoungBlood
Kathleen Sims

Dan Rudolph
Douglas A, Hancey
George E, Eskridge
Ed Morse

Greg Gfeller

John W Goedde
Lucas "Luke" Malek
Dan Johnson
Terry F. Gestrin
Brent Adamson
Judy Boyle
Brandon Hixon
Patti Anne Lodge
Curt McKenzie
Brent J. Crane
Gary E, Collins
Fred S. Martin
John Gannon
Thomas E. "Tom" Dayley
Staven Millington
Lee Heider

Lance W, Clow
Stephen Hartgen
Kelley Packer

Jeff Thompson
Janet Tryjillo
Brent Hill

Shawn A. Keough

ldaho Auto Dealers

2088536671

AUTOPAC

Adcdress

PO Box 1406, Boise, 1D 83701

34 S Bingham St Nampa 1D 83651

7401 E Grey Lag Dr Nampa 1D 83637
12612 Smith Ave Nampa 1D 83651

PO Box 399 Coeur d'Alene ID 83816
3211 4th St Lewiston ID 83501

378 Yale Ave Rexburg ID 83440

PO Box 112 Dover ID 83828

PO Box 3294 Hayden ID 83835

5071 E Inverness Dr Post Falls ID 83854
1010 € Mullan Ave Unit 203 Coeur d'Alene 1D 83814
721 N 8th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
1006 Richardson Ave Lewiston ID 83501
PO Box 399 Donnelly 1D 83615

PO Box 252 Idaho City ID 83631

2301 Valley Rd Midvale ID 83645

910 N Plateau Ave Caldwell 1D 83605
18500 Symms Road Caldweli iD 83607
1911 S Candlewood Or Nampa 1D 83686
PO Box 86 Nampa 1D 83653

2019 E Massachusetts Ave Nampa 1D 83686-6240
3672 N Tumbleweed Pl Boise ID 83713
2104 S Pand St Boise |D 83705

4892 § Willandra Wy Boise ID 83709
3821 N 1500 E Buhl 1D 83316

1631 Richmond Dr Twin Falls ID 83301
2170 Bitterroot Dr Twin Falls ID 83301
1681 Wildfiower Ln Twin Falls ID 83301
PO Box 147 McCammon |D 83250

1739 Peggy's Ln Idaho Falls ID 83402
3144 Disney Dr Idaho Falls 1D 83404
10105 2nd E Rexburg ID 83440

PO Box 101 Sandpoint 1D 83864

T-623

Purpose Code
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PO004,/0004 F-297

Schedule B

100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250,00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250,00

9,350.00



