C-2 Rev. 5/11

3.

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

14 MAY 13 PM 1: 21

Section I				111 4: 21
Name of Candidate or Political Committee : AUTOPAC	and Chairperson		Office Sought (if carro	STATE OF STATE
Mailing Address		City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Pholia AHD
4980 W. State St		Boise 83703		208 853-4668
Name of Political Treasurer				
Trent Wright Mailing Address		City and Zin	Tuessa Phone	I Work Ohana
4980 W. State St		City and Zip Boise 83703	Home Phone	Work Phone 208 853-4668
	idate or Political Committe		reasurer 🖸	
Section II		TYPE OF REPORT		
This filing is an:		•		
This report is for the period from 0	1 <u>/ 01 / 2014</u> thro	ugh <u>05 / 13 / 20</u>	<u>114</u> .	
7 Day Pre-Primary Report	t 🔲 30	Day Post-Primary Repo	rt 🔲 Octob	per 10 Pre-General Report
☐ 7 Day Pre-General Repor	t 🔲 30	Day Post-General Repo	rt 🗀 Annua	al Report
Semi-Annual Report (Stat	tewide Candidates Only)			
Is this a Termination Report:	Yes 🔲 No			
Section III	STATEMENT OF I	NO CONTRIBUTIONS C	R EXPENDITURES	
Directions: If you had no contribut	tions or expenditures durin	g this reporting period, o	check the box next to the st	atement below and sign this report.
Be sure to	o carry forward the approp	riate "Calendar Year to	Date" figures in Column II, S	Section IV.
☐ I hereby certify the	at I have received no cont	ributions and have made	no expenditures during thi	is reporting period.
Section IV		SUMMARY		
To reach your Calendar Year to Date	e figure: Add this report's		COLUMNI	COLUMN II
figures to the Column II figures of yo			This Period	Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, Th	nis Calendar Year*		\$ XXXXXX	\$ 38,658.00
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balan		\$ 38,658.00	\$ XXXXXX	
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter an	nount from line 5, page 2)		\$	\$ <u>0.00</u>
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and	3)		\$ 38,658.00	\$ 38,658.00
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter an	nount from line 11, page 2)	•	\$ 9,350.00 \$ 29,308.00	\$ 9,350.00
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance	Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4)			\$ 29,308.00
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (E	nter amount from line 18,	page 2)	\$	
*This same figure should be entered **This is the figure on line 6 of the la Note: The closing cash balance for t	st Campaign Financial Dis	sclosure Report filed. If t		
Section	on V		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Return This Report To:				
Ben Ysursa	, Trent Wright			
Secretary of State	I ₄	me of Political Treasurer	, nereby certify t	hat the information in this
PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080	PO Box 83720			
Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law. Phone: (208) 334-2852				
Fax: (208) 334-2282		6/	x-2),	7
	_		Signature of Political Treas	urer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: AUTOPAC

			Total This Period
	Contributions		
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors 0	+	\$
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
(5)	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	=	\$0.00

	Expenditures	
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 33	+ \$9,350.00
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+ \$
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+ \$
11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	= \$9,350.00

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt	[
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$
13	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
(15)	Subtotal	=	\$
16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	_	\$
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$
18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$

	Pledged Contributions	
10	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges	ı. ¢
9		т ф
(A)		+ \$
(21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$

Date Sent	Name	Address .	S S1		
3/27/2014	Otter for idaho	PO Box 1406, Boise, ID 83701	Purpose Code		400.00
4/16/2014			C	\$	100.00
	Todd Lakey Robert Anderst	34 S Bingham St Nampa ID 83651	c	\$	250.00
4/17/2014		7401 E Grey Lag Dr Nampa ID 83687	C	\$	250.00
4/18/2014	Rick YoungBlood	12612 Smith Ave Nampa ID 83651	C	\$	250.00
5/7/2014	Kathleen Sims	PO Box 399 Coeur d'Alene ID 83816	C	\$	1,000.00
5/8/2014	Dan Rudolph	3211 4th St Lewiston ID 83501	C	S	500.00
5/9/2014	Douglas A. Hancey	378 Yale Ave Rexburg ID 83440	C	\$	500.00
5/10/2014	George E. Eskridge	PO Box 112 Dover ID 83825	C	\$	250.00
5/11/2014	Ed Morse	PO Box 3294 Hayden ID 83835	C	\$	250.00
5/12/2014	Greg Gfeller	5071 E Inverness Dr Post Falls ID 83854	C	\$	250.00
5/13/2014	John W Goedde	1010 E Mullan Ave Unit 203 Coeur d'Alene ID 83814	С	\$	250.00
5/14/2014	Lucas "Luke" Malek	721 N 8th St Coeur d'Alene ID 83814	C	\$	250.00
5/15/2014	Dan Johnson	1006 Richardson Ave Lewiston ID 83501	С	\$	250.00
5/16/2014	Terry F. Gestrin	PO Box 399 Donnelly ID 83615	c	\$	250.00
5/17/2014	Brent Adamson	PO Box 252 Idaho City ID 83631	С	\$	250.00
5/18/20 1 4	Judy Boyle	2301 Valley Rd Midvale ID 83645	С	\$	250.00
5/19/2014	Brandon Hixon	910 N Plateau Ave Caldwell ID 83605	C	\$	250.00
5/20/2014	Patti Anne Lodge	18500 Symms Road Caldwell ID 83607	C	\$	250.00
5/21/2014	Curt McKenzie	1911 S Candlewood Dr Nampa ID 83686	· c	\$	250.00
5/22/2014	Brent J. Crane	PO Box 86 Nampa ID 83653	С	\$	250.00
5/23/2014	Gary E. Collins	2019 E Massachusetts Ave Nampa ID 83686-6240	С	\$	250.00
5/24/2014	Fred 5. Martin	3672 N Tumbleweed PI Boise ID 83713	c	\$	250.00
5/25/2014	John Gannon	2104 S Pond St Boise ID 83705	С	\$	250.00
5/26/2014	Thomas E. "Tom" Dayley	4892 \$ Willandra Wy Bolse ID 83709	С	\$	250.00
5/27/2014	Steven Millington	3821 N 1500 E Buhl ID 83316	С	\$	250.00
5/28/2014	Lee Heider	1631 Richmond Dr Twin Falls ID 83301	С	\$	250.00
5/29/2014	Lance W. Clow	2170 Bitterroot Dr Twin Falls ID 83301	С	\$	250.00
5/30/2014	Stephen Hartgen	1681 Wildflower Ln Twin Falls ID 83301	С	\$	250.00
5/31/2014	Kelley Packer	PO Box 147 McCammon ID 83250	C	\$	250.00
6/1/2014	Jeff Thompson	1739 Peggy's Ln Idaho Falls ID 83402	C	\$	250.00
6/2/2014	Janet Trujillo	3144 Disney Dr Idaho Falls ID 83404	Ċ	\$	250.00
6/3/2014	Brent Hill	1010 S 2nd E Rexburg ID 83440	Ċ	\$	250.00
6/4/2014	Shawn A. Keough	PO Box 101 Sandpoint ID 83864	Č	\$	250.00
, .,			•	~	_00,00

\$ 9,350.00